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DATI ADESIONE SCIOPERO 29/11/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Numero 
dipendenti 
 

 
Personale 
scioperante 

 
Personale 
assente per 
altri motivi 
 

 
Percentuale 
adesione 

 
Trattenuta 
sulle 
retribuzioni 

 
Personale 
non dirigente 
 

 
140 

 
5 

 
11 

 
3,88 

 
393,00 

 
Personale 
dirigente 
 

 
4 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
Valenza 02/12/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 


